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Private Duty Nursing Agencies in

Michigan

Name

Acclaim Private
Home Care

Acclaimed
Visiting Nurses

Ace Home
Health Care
Advisacare

Arcadia

Aveanna

Best Care
Nursing
Binson’s Home
Care

Bright Star
Nursing

Caring Touch

Phone

269-342-7360

248-352-0100

231-937-4514
888-937-4514
1-877-654-4144

1-888-771-6400

248-557-4800
616-455-8800

810-733-1185

866-618-7827

989-275-8000

Counties

Allegan, Calhoun, Kalamazoo,
and some surrounding areas

Lapeer, Macomb, Oakland,
Saginaw, Washtenaw, Wayne

Montcalm County and the
surrounding areas

Many local offices throughout
the State

Call main number to be
directed to the local office

Contact main number to see
if they service your area
Macomb, Oakland, Wayne
Kent County only

Contact agency to see if they
service the area

Locations in Ann Arbor,
Birmingham East Lansing,
Grosse Pointe/Southeast
Macomb, Howell/Brighton,
Novi, Traverse
City/Northwest Michigan
Statewide with the exception
of Detroit and Eastside
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Insurance
coverage

Auto Insurance
only

Auto Insurance
only

Medicaid

Commercial
Insurance only

Commercial
Insurance only
Medicaid
Commercial
Insurance only
Medicaid

Commercial
Insurance only

Commercial
Insurance only



Centria Health
Care
Community and
Healthcare
Associates
Elite Medical
Staffing

Entech Medical
Staffing

First Day Home
Care

Friends Who
Care
Friends Who
Care
Friends Who
Care
Friends Who
Care
Generations
Home Care

Helping Hand
Nursing Service

248-299-0030

616-531-9973

734-207-8316

248-528-1444

810-620-8118

734-240-0520

517-787-5710

517-423-0004

734-971-6300

248-844-9650

810-606-
8400 (Grand
Blanc office)
e 248-658-
0100 (Royal
Oak office)
e 989-799-
0410
(Saginaw
office)

Statewide including lower
parts of UP
Kent, Muskegon, Ottawa

Livingston, Macomb, Oakland
Washtenaw, Wayne

Contact agency to see if they
service your area.

Genesee, Livingston, Oakland,
Lapeer, Saginaw, Tuscola,
Shiawassee Counties

Monroe

Calhoun, Eaton, Ingham,
Jackson
Lenawee

Livingston, Monroe,
Washtenaw, Wayne

Macomb, Oakland, Saint Clair,
Wayne

Midland, Bay, Saginaw,
Tuscola, Genesee, Lapeer,
Shiawassee, Livingston,
Oakland, St. Clair, Macomb,
Washtenaw, Wayne, Monroe
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Medicaid
Medicaid

Auto Insurance
only
Commercial
Insurance only
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid

Medicaid

Commercial
Insurance only

Commercial
Insurance only



HealthCall

Interim Home
Care

Lakeshore
Healthcare
Skilled Nursing
and Specialty
Care

Maxim
Healthcare
Services (Flint)
Maxim
Healthcare
Services (Grand
Rapids)

Maxim
Healthcare
Services
(Toledo)

Mercy Plus
Personal Touch
Pristine Home
Care

St. John’s
Healthcare

248-395-3777

248-553-3333

616-534-9300

810-732-8087

616-222-5601

419-536-0555

810-487-5571
734-480-0125
734-325-9905

231-845-7922

Genesee, Macomb, Oakland,
Washtenaw, Wayne
Wayne, Oakland, and Macomb

Allegan, Berry, Berrien,
Branch, Calhoun, Cass,
Easton, Hillsdale, Ionia,
Jackson, Kalamazoo, Kent,
Montcalm, Muskegon,
Newaygo, Oceana, Ottawa,
Van Buren

Genesee, Lenawee, Macomb,
Monroe, Oakland, Saint Clair,
Washtenaw, Wayne

Allegan, Bay, Berry, Berrien,
Branch, Calhoun, Cass, Eaton,
Gladwin, Hillsdale, Ingham,
Jackson, Kalamazoo, Midland,
Saint Joseph, Saginaw,
Sanilac, Tuscola, Van Buren
Ohio

Statewide
All of Southeast Michigan
Washtenaw, Jackson

Allegan, Ottawa, Muskegon,
Newaygo, Oceana, Mason,
Lake, Manistee, Wexford,
Grand Traverse, Missauke
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Medicaid

Commercial
Insurance only

Medicaid

Medicaid

Medicaid

State of Ohio
Medicaid only

Medicaid
Medicaid
Commercial
Insurance only
Medicaid



Wells Brook 734-525-0640 All of Southeast Michigan Commercial
Insurance only
Westshore 231-755-0637 Ottawa, Allegan, Kent, Mason Medicaid
Muskegon, Oceana County

Disclaimer: This document contains information and/or instructional materials developed by
Michigan Medicine for the typical patient with your condition. It may include links to online
content that was not created by Michigan Medicine and for which Michigan Medicine does not
assume responsibility. It does not replace medical advice from your health care provider
because your experience may differ from that of the typical patient. Talk to your health care
provider if you have any questions about this document, your condition or your treatment plan.
Patient Education by Michigan Medicine is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-
NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 International Public License. Last Revised 01,/2020
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