

Private Duty Nursing Agencies in Michigan

Name	Phone	Counties	Insurance coverage
Acclaim Private	269-342-7360	Allegan, Calhoun, Kalamazoo,	Auto Insurance
Home Care		and some surrounding areas	only
Acclaimed	248-352-0100	Lapeer, Macomb, Oakland,	Auto Insurance
Visiting Nurses		Saginaw, Washtenaw, Wayne	only
Ace Home	231-937-4514	Montcalm County and the	Medicaid
Health Care	888-937-4514	surrounding areas	
Advisacare	1-877-654-4144	Many local offices throughout	Commercial
		the State	Insurance only
		Call main number to be	
		directed to the local office	
Arcadia	1-888-771-6400	Contact main number to see	Commercial
		if they service your area	Insurance only
Aveanna	248-557-4800	Macomb, Oakland, Wayne	Medicaid
Best Care	616-455-8800	Kent County only	Commercial
Nursing			Insurance only
Binson's Home	810-733-1185	Contact agency to see if they	Medicaid
Care		service the area	
Bright Star	866-618-7827	Locations in Ann Arbor,	Commercial
Nursing		Birmingham East Lansing,	Insurance only
		Grosse Pointe/Southeast	
		Macomb, Howell/Brighton,	
		Novi, Traverse	
		City/Northwest Michigan	
Caring Touch	989-275-8000	Statewide with the exception	Commercial
		of Detroit and Eastside	Insurance only

Centria Health Care	248-299-0030	Statewide including lower parts of UP	Medicaid
Community and Healthcare Associates	616-531-9973	Kent, Muskegon, Ottawa	Medicaid
Elite Medical Staffing	734-207-8316	Livingston, Macomb, Oakland Washtenaw, Wayne	Auto Insurance only
Entech Medical Staffing	248-528-1444	Contact agency to see if they service your area.	Commercial Insurance only
First Day Home Care	810-620-8118	Genesee, Livingston, Oakland, Lapeer, Saginaw, Tuscola, Shiawassee Counties	Medicaid
Friends Who Care	734-240-0520	Monroe	Medicaid
Friends Who Care	517-787-5710	Calhoun, Eaton, Ingham, Jackson	Medicaid
Friends Who Care	517-423-0004	Lenawee	Medicaid
Friends Who Care	734-971-6300	Livingston, Monroe, Washtenaw, Wayne	Medicaid
Generations Home Care	248-844-9650	Macomb, Oakland, Saint Clair, Wayne	Commercial Insurance only
Helping Hand Nursing Service	 810-606- 8400 (Grand Blanc office) 248-658- 0100 (Royal Oak office) 989-799- 0410 (Saginaw office) 	Midland, Bay, Saginaw, Tuscola, Genesee, Lapeer, Shiawassee, Livingston, Oakland, St. Clair, Macomb, Washtenaw, Wayne, Monroe	Commercial Insurance only

HealthCall	248-395-3777	Genesee, Macomb, Oakland, Washtenaw, Wayne	Medicaid
Interim Home Care	248-553-3333	Wayne, Oakland, and Macomb	Commercial Insurance only
Lakeshore Healthcare Skilled Nursing and Specialty Care	616-534-9300	Allegan, Berry, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass, Easton, Hillsdale, Ionia, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Kent, Montcalm, Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Ottawa, Van Buren	Medicaid
Maxim Healthcare Services (Flint)	810-732-8087	Genesee, Lenawee, Macomb, Monroe, Oakland, Saint Clair, Washtenaw, Wayne	Medicaid
Maxim Healthcare Services (Grand Rapids)	616-222-5601	Allegan, Bay, Berry, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass, Eaton, Gladwin, Hillsdale, Ingham, Jackson, Kalamazoo, Midland, Saint Joseph, Saginaw, Sanilac, Tuscola, Van Buren	Medicaid
Maxim Healthcare Services (Toledo)	419-536-0555	Ohio	State of Ohio Medicaid only
Mercy Plus	810-487-5571	Statewide	Medicaid
Personal Touch	734-480-0125	All of Southeast Michigan	Medicaid
Pristine Home Care	734-325-9905	Washtenaw, Jackson	Commercial Insurance only
St. John's Healthcare	231-845-7922	Allegan, Ottawa, Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Mason, Lake, Manistee, Wexford, Grand Traverse, Missauke	Medicaid

Wells Brook	734-525-0640	All of Southeast Michigan	Commercial
			Insurance only
Westshore	231-755-0637	Ottawa, Allegan, Kent, Mason	Medicaid
		Muskegon, Oceana County	

Disclaimer: This document contains information and/or instructional materials developed by Michigan Medicine for the typical patient with your condition. It may include links to online content that was not created by Michigan Medicine and for which Michigan Medicine does not assume responsibility. It does not replace medical advice from your health care provider because your experience may differ from that of the typical patient. Talk to your health care provider if you have any questions about this document, your condition or your treatment plan. Patient Education by Michigan Medicine is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution—NonCommercial-ShareAlike 4.0 International Public License. Last Revised 01/2020